)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 10:14:24 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0237 General Bill, By Ryberg
Summary: Notification procedures for driver's license suspension revised

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 56-1-465 AND 56-1-810, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
PROVIDING A PERSON WITH A NOTICE SUSPENDING HIS DRIVER'S LICENSE UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES,
SO AS TO REVISE THE NOTIFICATION PROCEDURE.

01/12/05
01/12/05
02/24/05
02/25/05
03/01/05
03/02/05
03/03/05
03/03/05
05/18/05
05/24/05

06/01/05
01/10/06
01/11/06

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-24

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-24

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-8

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-19

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-19
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-150
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Vaughn, Cato, Hamilton, Leach, GR Smith, Tripp, Mahaffey, and
Owens HJ-90

Debate adjourned until Thursday, June 2, 2005 HJ-108

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 11, 2005 HJ-65
Tabled HJ-23

Page 1 of 1



