

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0237 General Bill, By Ryberg

Summary: Notification procedures for driver's license suspension revised

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 56-1-465 AND 56-1-810, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PROVIDING A PERSON WITH A NOTICE SUSPENDING HIS DRIVER'S LICENSE UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES, SO AS TO REVISE THE NOTIFICATION PROCEDURE.

01/12/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-24
01/12/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-24
02/24/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-8
02/25/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/01/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
03/02/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
03/03/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-19
03/03/05	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-19
05/18/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-150
05/24/05	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Vaughn, Cato, Hamilton, Leach, GR Smith, Tripp, Mahaffey, and Owens HJ-90
06/01/05	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, June 2, 2005 HJ-108
01/10/06	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 11, 2005 HJ-65
01/11/06	House	Tabled HJ-23